
Appendix 2 
 

Street Naming & Numbering of Properties 
Mailing List 

 
Distribution List 
 
Members: 
A-Z Maps                                                   comptiles@a-zmaps.co.uk  
Openreach Newsites newsite.newcastle@openreach.co.uk                                             
British Gas p2p@centrica.com                                             
Ce-Electric                                         plot.to.postal@ce-electricuk.com 
Cleveland Fire                                           bhuggins@clevelandfire.gov.uk 
Cleveland Police                                                    mike.sheppard@cleveland.pnn.police.uk 
Land Registry DBLAMS@landregistry.gsi.gov.uk 
Northumbrian Water Ltd                                    gis@nwl.co.uk 
Northumbrian Water Ltd                                     propertymanagement@nwl.co.uk 
Ordnance Survey Gwenneth.Killian@ordnancesurvey.co.uk                                           
Royal Mail                                               addressdevelopment@royalmail.com 
Tees Shared Services (NHS)                    debbie.larkin@middlesbroughpct.nhs.uk 
The Valuation Office Agency sarah.j.newell@voa.gsi.gov.uk 
United Utilities  Simon.Chaffer@uuplc.co.uk 
 
Stockton Borough Council  
 
Children, Education and Social Care Joanne.Wilde@stockton.gov.uk 
                            
Development & Neighbourhood Services 
GIS Team                                                              Mike.Green@stockton.gov.uk 
 
Planning Services                         Elaine.Atkinson@stockton.gov.uk 
                                                                  Denise.Galloway@stockton.gov.uk 
    

 Margaret.Whaler@stockton.gov.uk       
Building Control                     

 Jeffrey.Pattison@stockton.gov.uk 
Environmental Health  Colin.Snowdon@stockton.gov.uk  
Private Sector Housing   

 Amanda.Huitson@stockton.gov.uk 
                      
Law and Democracy 
Land Charges                      land.charges@stockton.gov.uk 
Electoral Services                                     Sarah.Crawford@stockton.gov.uk 
 
Taxation & Administration                                                                        

 Eileen.Allen@stockton.gov.uk 
 Ruth.Horrocks@stockton.gov.uk 
Gazetteer    Janet.Luddington@stockton.gov.uk 
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